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KK-Gewehr Auflage 50m - Senioren 111 (1.41.74)

Platz VNr
1 15015

2 15005

3 15039

4 15015

5 15004

6 15049

7 15046

8 15015

9 15015

m1_41_74.html[24.03.2019 14:28:19]

Mannschaft

VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I.
Hans-Dieter Dehling
Peter Zimmermann
Rose-Marie Dohmeyer
SSG VHS

Peter Fehrmann-Nagel
Bernd Nanko

Ridiger Brackmann
SGes Linden 04 1.
Jochen Fischer

Peter Schmidt

Wolfgang Graubener

VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I1.
Brigitte Muller

Georg Muller

Gerhard Kristen

SGes Bothfeld

Siegfried Schaletzki
Karin Schaletzki

Hartwig Kaczor

PSV Hannover e.V. I.
Manfred Brinig

Dr. Manfred Palandt
Konrad Goldmann

BSG des nordl.Stadtteils
Karl-Heinz Reschke
Horst Lange

Wolfgang Ebeling

VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. III.

Hartmut Bocker
Heiko Brandes
Christa Bocker

VfF Hannover von 1862 e.V. I V.

Kurt Flebbe

306,7
305,6
304,1

307,0
305,0
302,0

299,5
299,4
295,4

297,5
296,8
296,2

302,6
299,3
287,9

300,2
295,8
293,2

300,5
2959
292,6

291,7
287,9

287,4

288,5

Summe
916,4

914,0

894,3

890,5

889,8

889,2

889,0

867,0

857,8
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Jutta Siedenbidel 286,9
Dietrich Vesting 282,4
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